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A002891357 URMI  TALUKDAR Female No  1 1 UR  3  92.50  90.00  90.50  74.00  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732309 TANISHA  KUNDU Female No  2 2 UR  4  86.25  80.00  82.00  51.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725905 SUVALAXMI  PANDA Female No  3 3 UR  5  84.75  75.00  80.00  75.00  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715313 KRISHIKA  THAPA Female No  4 4 UR  1  83.25  87.00  82.20  62.50  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829673 MOUMITAS  DAS Female No  5  1 5 SC  4  82.25  77.00  78.67  52.29  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861560 SANJU  GHOSH Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  10  81.75  82.00  79.50  52.86  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858744 NUTAN KUMAR SAWA Male No  7 7 UR  1  80.50  87.00  78.60  60.80  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898685 GOURAB  ROY Male No  8  2 8 SC  7  80.25  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850844 SWARUP KHALING RAI Male No  9 9 UR  4  78.25  79.00  72.67  55.80  6190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719166 SMITH  PRADHAN Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  10  77.50  81.00  71.50  60.83  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802820 RICHA  SHARMA Female No  11 11 UR  3  77.50  66.00  73.67  61.20  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829168 SAMRIDH  THAPA Male No  12 12 UR  4  77.25  85.00  72.83  67.43  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002746336 PUJA  SARKAR Female No  13  3 13 SC  1  77.25  60.00  77.80  62.40  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816156 PRITI  ROY Female No  14  4 14 SC  6  76.25  60.00  75.50  41.57  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444085 ANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  15 15 UR  1  75.75  74.00  75.20  55.40  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790869 PURBASH  BANERJEE Female No  16 16 UR  9  73.25  93.00  67.50  47.71  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924880 PRACHI  SAH Female No  17 17 UR  3  73.00  70.00  64.33  57.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568378 SIMRAN  BISWAKARMA Female No  18 18 UR  1  71.75  56.00  68.00  63.00  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652270 ANWESHA  PAN Female No  19 19 UR  10  70.75  82.00  65.33  73.86  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751160 SIDDARTH  LAMA Male No  20  1 20 ST  5  70.50  66.00  69.00  48.33  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753395 ROHAN  BIJALI Male No  21 21 UR  1  70.50  53.00  68.17  68.20  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743252 RIYA  SINGH Female No  22 22 UR  1  70.25  80.00  66.83  47.57  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889084 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  23  3 23 OBC-B  21  70.25  66.00  64.17  41.14  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834075 SHIWANI  TAMANG Female No  24  2 24 ST  5  70.00  92.00  65.83  46.71  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002781118 SHREYA  DAS Female No  25  5 25 SC  2  69.00  70.00  64.00  47.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632011 ARYA PRATAP SINGH Male No  26 26 UR  4  69.00  67.00  62.33  62.20  5951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854629 RAKIB HOQUE SARKAR Male No  27  1 27 OBC-A  4  69.00  61.00  67.60  48.14  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900623 ANSUMAN  RAI Male No  28 28 UR  4  68.75  73.00  61.00  55.33  6019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507537 ARUSHI  SUTRADHAR Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  1  68.50  65.00  65.00  56.40  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712016 PARTHIB  SARKAR Male No  30  6 30 SC  10  67.50  76.00  65.60  50.57  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712650 ANKUR KUMAR SAH Male No  31 31 UR  2  67.50  71.00  62.50  55.80  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675450 KHUSHI  SHARMA Female No  32 32 UR  2  67.50  61.00  62.50  63.50  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843604 RASIKA  SAHA Female No  33 33 UR  1  67.25  84.00  59.00  69.67  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799486 RIKSHIKA  ROY Female No  34  7 34 SC  2  67.25  73.00  63.00  62.17  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922281 AYOUS  SHARMA Male No  35 35 UR  3  67.25  71.00  63.00  52.67  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824018 BRISHTI  ROY Female No  36  8 36 SC  10  67.25  70.00  62.17  51.67  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002760341 DEBIKA  SARKAR Female No  37  9 37 SC  1  67.00  60.00  64.83  44.57  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874007 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  38  10 38 SC  5  66.25  73.00  61.00  48.43  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763949 ANIRBAN  GHOSH Male No  39 39 UR  7  65.50  77.00  59.60  68.44  7170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717053 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  40 40 UR  2  64.50  77.00  59.00  53.83  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682615 OM  BHATTACHARYA Male No  41 41 UR  8  62.75  56.00  57.50  45.20  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572564 KARAN  PASWAN Male No  42 42 UR  1  62.50  55.00  60.00  53.60  7225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639327 SOMODIPTO  SAHA Male No  43 43 UR  1  62.25  64.00  61.00  55.80  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734838 ATASI  SAHA Female No  44 44 UR  3  62.25  47.00  57.83  32.57  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661039 ROUNAK  GURUNG Male No  45 45 UR  1  62.00  80.00  60.20  68.33  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931199 PRANJAL  GUPTA Male No  46 46 UR  11  61.25  74.00  59.40  67.43  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498112 SOUVIK  DUTTA Male No  47 47 UR  2  61.00  44.00  56.83  31.00  7694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597773 REJOYNA  BANU Female No  48 48 UR  1  60.75  47.00  56.17  37.29  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002675514 SHWETA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  49 49 UR  2  59.75  69.00  56.60  67.33  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668618 SWADIKSHA  GURUNG Female No  50 50 UR  2  59.50  62.00  55.50  57.30  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539583 DIVYA  SHARMA Female No  51 51 UR  1  59.25  64.00  56.83  43.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606023 DILUFA  HASAN Female No  52 52 UR  2  59.00  64.00  57.20  62.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460160 DEEPSHIKA  CHAWAN Female No  53 53 UR  2  58.75  57.00  55.33  66.67  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911519 DOLA  PAUL Female No  54 54 UR  1  58.75  48.00  56.00  46.50  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497653 DRISHTI  SUBBA Female No  55 55 UR  5  58.75  48.00  54.83  38.13  7214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677586 ISHA  CHETTRI Female No  56 56 UR  1  58.00  54.00  53.83  50.40  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815639 KHUSHI KUMARI SAH Female No  57 57 UR  1  57.75  72.00  55.00  56.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529741 IFFAT  NAAZ Female No  58 58 UR  4  57.50  70.00  54.60  65.00  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645828 DEPESH  CHHETRI Male No  59 59 UR  3  57.50  61.00  52.50  36.71  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694174 HRIK  DEY Male No  60 60 UR  1  57.25  63.00  56.20  40.29  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002786863 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  61  11 61 SC  3  57.00  70.00  55.60  79.71  7250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479998 AADESH  CHETTRI Male No  62 62 UR  3  57.00  60.00  54.33  48.63  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668147 SHRAVANI  GURUNG Female No  63 63 UR  1  56.25  63.00  52.17  47.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496294 UPEKCHA  GURUNG Female No  64 64 UR  3  56.25  50.00  53.20  33.57  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658682 SANSKAR  RAY Male No  65 65 UR  4  56.00  65.00  52.67  43.80  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581630 ADITYA  PANDEY Male No  66 66 UR  1  56.00  55.00  53.80  50.20  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800267 KRISH  CHHETRY Male No  67 67 UR  6  55.25  75.00  53.00  68.20  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556378 RANI  BARMAN Male No  68 68 UR  2  55.00  44.00  52.80  29.71  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822695 KANIKA  ROY Female No  69  12 69 SC  4  54.25  48.00  53.00  28.86  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833062 SUMIYA  KHATOON Female No  70  2 70 OBC-A  1  54.00  40.00  50.67  36.63  7017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792525 SAMPA  MANDAL Female No  71  13 71 SC  4  53.75  61.00  50.17  47.00  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807511 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  72  14 72 SC  3  52.00  44.00  47.00  28.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002748663 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  73  15 73 SC  1  49.75  42.00  47.50  31.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002854629 RAKIB HOQUE SARKAR Male No  27  1 1 OBC-A  4  69.00  61.00  67.60  48.14  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833062 SUMIYA  KHATOON Female No  70  2 2 OBC-A  1  54.00  40.00  50.67  36.63  7017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861560 SANJU  GHOSH Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  10  81.75  82.00  79.50  52.86  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719166 SMITH  PRADHAN Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  10  77.50  81.00  71.50  60.83  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889084 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  23  3 3 OBC-B  21  70.25  66.00  64.17  41.14  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507537 ARUSHI  SUTRADHAR Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  1  68.50  65.00  65.00  56.40  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002829673 MOUMITAS  DAS Female No  5  1 1 SC  4  82.25  77.00  78.67  52.29  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898685 GOURAB  ROY Male No  8  2 2 SC  7  80.25  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746336 PUJA  SARKAR Female No  13  3 3 SC  1  77.25  60.00  77.80  62.40  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816156 PRITI  ROY Female No  14  4 4 SC  6  76.25  60.00  75.50  41.57  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781118 SHREYA  DAS Female No  25  5 5 SC  2  69.00  70.00  64.00  47.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712016 PARTHIB  SARKAR Male No  30  6 6 SC  10  67.50  76.00  65.60  50.57  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799486 RIKSHIKA  ROY Female No  34  7 7 SC  2  67.25  73.00  63.00  62.17  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824018 BRISHTI  ROY Female No  36  8 8 SC  10  67.25  70.00  62.17  51.67  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760341 DEBIKA  SARKAR Female No  37  9 9 SC  1  67.00  60.00  64.83  44.57  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874007 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  38  10 10 SC  5  66.25  73.00  61.00  48.43  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786863 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  61  11 11 SC  3  57.00  70.00  55.60  79.71  7250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822695 KANIKA  ROY Female No  69  12 12 SC  4  54.25  48.00  53.00  28.86  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002792525 SAMPA  MANDAL Female No  71  13 13 SC  4  53.75  61.00  50.17  47.00  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807511 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  72  14 14 SC  3  52.00  44.00  47.00  28.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748663 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  73  15 15 SC  1  49.75  42.00  47.50  31.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002751160 SIDDARTH  LAMA Male No  20  1 1 ST  5  70.50  66.00  69.00  48.33  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834075 SHIWANI  TAMANG Female No  24  2 2 ST  5  70.00  92.00  65.83  46.71  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


